WebDAQ 904
Internet Enabled Universal Input Logger
Remote Configuration and Monitoring
Virtually Unlimited Storage
Integrated HW and SW
Flexible Triggers,
Alarms, Events,
Email and SMS Text

 June 2020. Rev 1
DS WebDAQ-904  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
WebDAQ 904 Internet enabled universal input logger with four analog
inputs, simultaneous sampling, support for multiple
measurement types, embedded operating system and web
server; includes the PS-9V1AEPS230V power supply with
USA, UK, and Europe plugs.
Accessories
Part No. Description
ACC-205 DIN-rail mounting kit; requires the ACC-404 panel/
wall mounting kit.
ACC-403 6-position detachable screw terminal (2).
ACC-404 Panel/wall mounting bracket; use with the ACC-205
to mount on a DIN rail.
ACC-405 6-position detachable spring terminal (4).
PS-9V1AEPS230V 9 VDC, 1.67 A replacement power supply.
Interchangeable power plugs are available separately.
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
 (0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
 (0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C , 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass
(0 °C to 482 °C, 32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745691-01 3-wire, 100 Ω RTD, sealed with alumina tube, 1 m
745691-02 3-wire, 100 Ω RTD, platinum (ready made), 2 m
Ordering